

Membership Requirements

Learn more ...

Our Volunteers do not necessarily have the time, they have the HEART!



We have been serving the children & families of Memphis since 1910.



Junior One Requirements

Attend 6 Meetings

Work 35
Stock Exchange
Hours

Work 1
Cabaret Shift

Meet Financial Menu

3 Junior One Meetings 3 General Meetings Work 35
Stock Exchange
Hours

Set up/Tear down
Auction

\$50 Application Fee \$75 Membership Dues \$250 Ad Sales/Auction \$80 Cabaret Ticket

April to March

Mid August thru October

TBD

March to March



Prospective Member Checklist

Attend One Prospective Member Party Submit Membership Application, \$50 Application Fee & \$75 Annual Dues to LP Headquarter by March 1st Submit Biography to J1 Chairman Attend Initial J1 Meeting & Dinner Attend April General Membership Meeting & Luncheon

Les Passees, Inc.

5489 Murray Avenue, Memphis, TN 38119 www.lpmemphis.org - office@lpmemphis.org (901) 761-5525 - FAX (901) 761-5526



Donated \$100,000 to the Following Organizations in 2021

Les Passees Kids on the Block

The Harwood Center

Les Passees Fundraising Projects in 2021

Les Passees Stock Exchange

Les Passees Stock Exchange Magazine

Les Passees Program Booklet

Les Passees Cabaret Ball Silent Auction

